
Landesmeisterschaft gr.-röm. 2019

Laudenbach, 03.02.2019

Klasse

Männer 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

77kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ludwig Weiß RKG Reilingen-Hockenh.
SS 7:4

52
PS 12:10

32
 2  8  1  0  19 1.

2 Stiven Brendy Schäfer KSV Berghausen
3:54

01
6:00

11
 0  1  0  0  14 2.
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